Flacheisen 1152-30x5 verz Bodeng m/Eierrinne/Ends 2400 V13

Artikelnummer: 83-11-9012

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Version
Materialbezeichnung
Materialstarke
Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

1150,00 mm

32,00 mm

8,00 mm
1,174 kg

Flacheisen

V13

verz
verzmm

f/Bodengitter

NAT-2400
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